SUTHERLANDS

HAIR & BEAUTY

Wedding

Wedding Makeup

Special Occasion Makeup

Special Occasion Makeup with Lashes
Wedding Makeup Trial

Wedding Hair

Finish (short hair blow dry)

Finish (long, thick hair blow dry)
Hair Up / Specialist Styling (curling)

info@sutherlandshairandbeauty.com
Telephone: 01382 542369

£39
£45
£70

£24
£29
£45



